## MASON COUNTY

## COMMISSIONERS RESOLUTION No. 628

COUNTY ROAD PROJECT No. 821

	on County Road No.			
DISTRICT	Road, and	more spe	ecifically loc	ated in work defined
as "construction" in	the BARS Manual. F	age II-6	B. et sen. is	determined to be
necessary and proper,	and	-6	,,	
•				
WHEREAS, this pr	oject is identifie	:d as #	104 on the	officially adopted
county annual road pr	ogram.			
		04BB 0E (	CONTROL CONTERCE	TOWERC that is in
their intention to	RESOLVED BY THE B	OARD OF C	COUNTY COMMISS	IUNERS that It is
Apply 3rd St	not BST to			
	o. 2360 Sunset Road	đ	1.2 mi.	
	2206 Kingston Wa		.2 mi.	
	2319 W. Leeds Lo	оор	.5 mi	
and that said work is to be performed by (day labor) (CONTROLO IN accordance with the Washington State Standard Specifications for Road and Bridge Construction as adopted by Mason County.				
RE IT WIRTHER RE	SOLVED that the ah	റാമ ർമറോ	thed County R	nad Project is
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the above described County Road Project is necessary and proper, and the estimated costs of said project are herewith set out				
as follows:			Fuegan	
	Engineering	Ş		overand)
	Right-of-Way		Control to the second s	
	Road Construction	ı	9.000.00	<del>person</del>
	Bridge Constructi	.on	Challen and a state of the background and a support of the state of th	nort-formers
Engineer's Estimate in detail is on file in the office of the County Engineer.				
The County Road Project herein described is HEREBY DECLARED to be a public on necessity, and the County Road Engineer is HEREBY ORDERED AND AUTHORIZED to report and proceed thereon as by law, provided, and in accordance with WAC 136-18.				
ADOPTED this	28th day of	June	<u> </u>	9. 76.
		OF MASON	COUNTY COMMIN COUNTY, WASH	
		Chairman		0 //_/
ATTEST;			Mana (	6 Huntes
4 2				
Ruth & Br Clerk of the Board	gen	John	m Ba	ericknow
By - June Road (C3P Form No. 1)	egers, vep.	/		